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CBD (Central Business District)
GBD (Gangnam Business District)
YBD (Yeido Business District)
ETC (Non Major Business District)

PBBD (PTV-Bundang Business District)
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CBD

(Central Business District)

+  Sample Survey : 286
+ Total GFA : 8,046,343
(2,434,018py)

(Yeouido Business District)

» Sample Survey : 175

 Total GFA : 6,045,049
(1,828,627py)

PBBD

(PTV-Bundang Business District)

* Sample Survey : 123
» Total GFA : 2,865,733
(866,884py)
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview

ETC

(Non Major Business District)

+ Sample Survey : 113
+ Total GFA: 3,122,798’
(944,646py)

GBD

(Gangnam Business District)

Sample Survey : 670

« Total GFA: 8,703,293
(2,632,746py)

Building Survey : & 1,268
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Seoul, Korea Office Market Overview
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Market

Submarket

Ed NOC

CBD

GBD

YBD

ETC

PBBD

573,183
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1,080,261
676,919
165,524
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883,247
772,114
776,432
794,978
621,702
748,550
657,000
855,771
1,001,619
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561,860
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43,234
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132,134
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